
 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 

Spring Tasting in Smith Square 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1994-2024 

 

Picéch 

Cantine di Marzo 

Plantamura 

Cantina del Mare 

Vini Curiosity wines 

 



 

Delivery Charges 

These charges apply to each delivery address. 

• FREE delivery to a single address for orders over £165 

Otherwise 

• £6.50 per 12 bottle case. 

• £9 per address for 1-11 bottles. 

Exceptions. 

Should you live in the Highlands or off mainland Britain you are most 

fortunate.  However, there may be a surcharge, please contact us in 

advance or simply place your order and we will make any adjustments 

and pass it back to you for approval before sending your wine. 

 

 

 

 

*wines featured in the Spring Tasting Taster Case 

  



Picéch 

Roberto, Alessia, Athena and Ruben 

 

White wines, annata 

1. Friulano 2021 
Collio DOC 

Friulano 

2. Malvasia Istriana* 2022 
Collio DOC 

Malvasia Istriana 

3. Pinot Bianco 2020 
Collio DOC  

Pinot Bianco 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTO  



White wines, riserva 

4. Athena 2019 
Collio DOC 

Friulano  

5. Jelka 2017 
Collio DOC 

Friulano, Malvasia Istriana, Ribolla Gialla 

 

Red wine, riserva 

6. Ruben 2020 
Collio DOC 

Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon  



Cantine di Marzo 

Ferrante 

 

Classic Method  

7. Brut Nature '1930' 
Metodo Classico vsdq 

Greco 

 

White wines, annata 

8. Fiano di Avellino 2022* 
Fiano di Avellino DOCG 

Fiano 

9. Greco di Tufo 2022 
Greco di Tufo DOCG 

Greco 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTO  



White wines, single vineyard 

10. ‘Ortale' 2021 
Greco di Tufo DOCG Riserva 

Greco 

11. 'Vigna Serrone' 2021  
Greco di Tufo DOCG Riserva 

Greco 

12. 'Vigna Laure' 2019* 
Greco di Tufo DOCG Riserva 

Greco 

Red wines, annata 

13. Aglianico Irpinia 2018 
Irpinia Aglianico DOC 

Aglianico 



Plantamura 

Mariangela and Alessia 

 

Red wines, annata 

14. 'Parco Largo' 2022* 
Gioia del Colle Primitivo DOC 

Primitivo 

15. 'San Pietro' 2021 
Gioia del Colle Primitivo DOC 

Primitivo 

 

Red wines, riserva 

16. Primitivo Riserva 2017* 
Gioia del Colle Primitivo DOC 

Primitivo 

  



Cantine del Mare 

Gennaro 

 

White wine, annata 

17. Falanghina Campi Flegrei 2020 
Campi Flegrei DOC 

Falanghina 

 

White wine, single vineyard  

18. 'Torrefumo' 2020 
Campi Flegrei DOC 

Falanghina 

 

Red wines, single vineyard 

19. 'Sorbo Rosso' 2018* 
Campi Flegrei Piedirosso DOC Riserva 

Piedirosso 

20. ‘Terre del Padre’ 2017 
Campi Flegrei Piedirosso DOC Riserva 

Piedirosso  



Bat and Bottle Selection 

Vini Curiosity wines 

Sparkling wines 

21. Cantina della Serra. 'Serra Blu' Brut  
Canavese DOC, Metodo Martinotti (Charmat) 

Erbaluce 

22. Le Marie. Viso Classico Pas Dose 2018 
Vino Spumante di Qualita, Metodo Classico 

Chardonnay and Pinot Noir 

White wines 

23. Capodilista. 'Piùchebello' 2020 
Veneto IGT 

Muscat 

24. Pianta Grossa. ‘BiancOne’ 2020 
Vino Bianco 

Erbaluce 

Pink wines 

25. Petrilli. 'Motta del Lupo' Rose 2022 
Puglia IGT 

Nero di Troia 

  



26. Cantina Sangro. Cerasuolo 2022 
Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo DOC 

Montepulciano 

Red wines 

27. La Torre. 'Radici' 2021 
Riviera del Garda Classico DOC 

Groppello 

28. Ca la Bionda. ‘Casal Vegri’ 2020 
Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC 

Corvina, Corvinone (20%) and Rondinella (10%) 

29. Caves de Donnas. 2019 
Valle d'Aoste Donnas DOC 

Nebbiolo 

30. Paolo Petrilli. 'Agramante' 2019 
Cacc'e Mmitte di Lucera DOC 

Nero di Troia with Montepulciano, Sangiovese, Bombino 

31. Le Cinciole. 'Aluigi' 2018 
Chianti Classico Gran Selezione DOCG 

Sangiovese 

Sweet wine 

32. Capodilista. 'Fior' Spumante 2022 
Fior d'Arancio Spumante Colli Euganei DOCG 

Muscat  



1. Friulano 2021 24.50  

2. Malvasia Istriana* 2022 28.50  

3. Pinot Bianco 2020 24.50  

4. Athena 2019 37.70  

5. Jelka 2017 39.50  

6. Ruben 2020 (arr. Oct 24 list 55.00) 50.00  

7. Brut Nature '1930' 26.50  

8. Fiano di Avellino 2022* 17.85  

9. Greco di Tufo 2022 17.85  

10. ‘Ortale' 2021 23.00  

11. 'Vigna Serrone' 2021  20.00  

12. 'Vigna Laure' 2019* 20.00  

13. Aglianico Irpinia 2018 16.75  

14. 'Parco Largo' 2022* 17.20  

15. 'San Pietro' 2021 20.80  

16. Primitivo Riserva 2017* 24.50  

17. Falanghina Campi Flegrei 2020 19.00  

18. 'Torrefumo' 2020 25.00  

19. 'Sorbo Rosso' 2018* 30.00  

20. ‘Terre del Padre’ 2017 44.00  

21. Cantina della Serra. 'Serra Blu' 16.50  

22. Le Marie. Viso Classico 2018 27.00  

23. Capodilista. 'Piùchebello' 2020 14.95  

24. Pianta Grossa. BiancOne 2020 29.00  

25. Petrilli. 'Motta del Lupo' Rose 2022 15.00  

26. Cantina Sangro. Cerasuolo 2022 11.00  

27. La Torre. 'Radici' 2021 18.90  

28. Ca la Bionda. ‘Casal Vegri’ 2020 22.75  



29. Caves de Donnas. 2019 26.50  

30. Paolo Petrilli. 'Agramante' 2017 20.00  

31. Le Cinciole. 'Aluigi' 2018 43.00  

32. Capodilista. 'Fior' Spumante 2022 13.50  

33. Spring Tasting Taster Case 128.50  

           6 bottle mixed case* 

34. Vini Curiosity Subscription 172.50  

 

 

Full Name:   

Email:    

Mobile number:   

Card Number:   

Expires:                         Security number:   

Card holder address   

    

    

Please deliver to (if different from above):  

    

    

To ensure things go smoothly please provide a mobile number for the 

courier.  An alternative address or place to leave the wine if you are out, 

is a great help. 
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